Rev Date:  05/23/2016 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
RNF/RNMF Series
General Purpose Metal Film Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Insulation Resistance JIS C5201-1, IEC60115-1, 4.6 ≥ 1000 MΩ

Reference value only.  The "A" dimension shall be governed by the overall length of the taped component.
The distance between flanges shall be 0.059 inches (1.50 mm) to 0.315 (8.00 mm) greater than the overall component.
How to Order
Packaging Specifications
Series Code Tape Unit
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
2.756 ± 0.118 11.811 ± 0.197 0.197 ± 0.020 2.047 ± 0.020 0.250 inches
70.00 ± 3.00 300.00 ± 5.00 5.00 ± 0.50 52.00 ± 0.50 6.35 mm
RNMF
RNF
18
14
12
1
2
12
14
A max.(1) B max C D(2)
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for stackpole manufacturer: